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5" 18#
8286'-9207' 

Perfed:
8466'-8470', 8494'-8532'
8568'-8574', 8586'-8591'
8695'-8716', 8772'-8778'
8816'-8936', 8959'-8998'
9012'-9029', 9034'-9047'
9052'-9064', 9067'-9079'

9087'-9093'

8113' MMG
8158' SSV
8204' XN
8235' OVER
8429' PKR
8430' TAIL
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MARKER ZONES:
TOP MP @ 8147'
TOP S1 @ 8320'
TOP S4 @ 8451'
TOP S8 @ 8564'
TOP HZ @ 8734'
TOP FREW @ 8829'
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SQZD
8219'-8220'

FLUID LEVEL

ALISO CANYON
STANDARD SESNON 6

8/12/2010
2727 PSI

81.816 BCF
2700 PSI
2700 PSI
4 DAYS

191 DEG F
9027'

100 FPM
9207'
9104'
103'

N.MUNIOZ/S.BALLARD
ED ALARCON 

FILL OVER BOTTOM PERF.
LOGGING ENGINEER
WITNESSED BY

FLUID LEVEL
LOGGING SPEED
TOTAL DEPTH (PBTD)
TOTAL DEPTH LOGGED (PU)

TUBING PRESSURE
CASING PRESSURE
NUMBER OF DAYS SHUT IN
BOTTOM TEMPERATURE

WELL NAME
SURVEY DATE
FIELD PRESSURE
FIELD INVENTORY

WELL ANALYSIS CORP. WIRELINE

TEMPERATURE SURVEY
FIELD NAME

 


